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Model H2
Battery Type LiFePO4

Usable Energy 2.0kWh

Nominal Capacity 25Ah

Nominal Voltage 80V

Maximum Continuous Discharge Power 2kW

Maximum Continuous charge Power 2kW

Net Weight 19Kg

Dimension[W*D*H] 480*434*90mm

Protection Level IP20

Calendar Life 6000 Cycles

Charging Temperature Range

Discharging Temperature Range 

Communication CAN

Warranty 10 Years

-10~45 C

0~45 C
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IP65 Protection Flexible Size Higher EfficiencySafe and Reliable

Model Powercube H3-17

17.76kWh

37Ah

480V

17kW

17kW

235Kg

1218*600*526

IP65

6000 Cycles

H3

Series

4 5

CAN

10 year

Powercube H3-14

14.20kWh

37Ah

384V

14kW

14kW

190Kg

1040*600*526

IP65

6000 Cycles

H3

Series

CAN

10 year

Powercube H3-10

10.65kWh

37Ah

288V

10kW

10kW

155Kg

1040*600*526

IP65

6000 Cycles

H3

Series

3

CAN

10 year

Powercube H3-7

7.10kWh

37Ah

192V

7kW

7kW

120Kg

1040*600*526

IP65

6000 Cycles

H3

Series

2

CAN

10 year

Usable energy

Nominal capacity

Nominal voltage

Max. continuous
discharge power
Max. continuous
charge power

Net weight

Dimension [W*D*H]

Protection level

Calendar life

Charging temp. range

Discharging temp. range

Internal battery module

Module connection

Module number

Communication

Warranty

[1] Test conditions: 0.2C Charging/Discharging, @25 C, 80% Dod

0~45 C

-10~45 C

0~45 C

-10~45 C

0~45 C

-10~45 C

0~45 C

-10~45 C
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IP65 Protection Flexible Size Quick InstallationSafe and Reliable

[1] Test conditions: 0.2C Charging/Discharging, @25 C, 80% Dod

Model Tower T10 Tower T14 Tower T17 Tower T21
Usable Energy 10.65KWh 14.20KWh 17.76KWh 21.31KWh

Nominal Capacity 37Ah 37Ah 37Ah 37Ah

Nominal Voltage 288V 384V 480V 576V

Maximum Continuous Discharge Power 10KW 14KW 17KW 21KW

Maximum Continuous charge Power 10KW 14KW 17KW 21KW

Net Weight 149Kg 192Kg 235Kg 278Kg

Dimension[W*D*H] 800*510*510mm 988*510*510mm 1360*510*510mm

Protection Level IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65

Calendar Life 6000 Cycles 6000 Cycles 6000 Cycles 6000 Cycles

Charging Temperature Range

Discharging Temperature Range 

Internal Battery Module T9637 T9637 T9637 T9637

Module Connection series series series series

Module Number 3 4 5 6

Communication CAN CAN CAN CAN

Warranty 10 Years 10 Years 10 Years 10 Years

1175*510*510mm

-10~45 C

0~45 C

-10~45 C

0~45 C

-10~45 C

0~45 C

-10~45 C

0~45 C
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